CHARLES R. KENNEDY, JR.

POLITICAL
RISK
MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL
LENDING AND INVESTING
UNDER ENVIRONMENTAL
UNCERTAINTY

Q

QUORUM BOOKS
NEW YORK + WESTPORT, CONNECTICUT « LONDON



Contents

Figures and Tables

Abbreviations

1.
2.

5.
6.

History and Concepts

International Lending and Risk Assessment
Country Risk Management

International Investment and Risk Assessment
Political Risk Strategy

Future Directions

APPENDIX A  Glossary for Sociopolitical Variables

APPENDIX B Political Risk Questionnaire: General Motors Cor-

poration

Selected Bibliography

Index

xiii

23
39
55
77
105
147

149
157
161



