CHARLES R. KENNEDY, JR.

POLITICAL RISK MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL LENDING AND INVESTING UNDER ENVIRONMENTAL UNCERTAINTY



Contents

Figures and Tables			ix
Abbreviations			xiii
1. Hi	History and Concepts		1
2. In	International Lending and Risk Assessment		23
3. Co	Country Risk Management		39
4. In	International Investment and Risk Assessment		55
5. Po	Political Risk Strategy		77
6. Fu	Future Directions		105
APPENI	DIX A	Glossary for Sociopolitical Variables	147
APPENDIX B		Political Risk Questionnaire: General Motors Corporation	. 149
Selected Bibliography			157
Index			161